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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI LEGIETE s E A IR H 3 WA /2 BEA ARRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19330031 5 29-09-1932 31-03-2017 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM ROUSE LEGAL
LIMITED 18/F., Golden Centre,
188 Des Voeux Road
Central, HONG KONG
19680255 18 29—-09-1967 31-03-2017 SAMSONITE WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19680285 5 02-10-1967 05—04—2017 ASTRAZENECA UK FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
LIMITED KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.
19720459AA 8, 10 29—-09-1971 31-03-2017 Salton Europe Deacons
Limited 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19721770 9 01-10-1971 05-04-2017 SONY KABUSHIKI WILKINSON & GRIST
KAISHA (ALSO 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
TRADING AS SONY BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
CORPORATION) HONG KONG.
19830174 29 02—-10—-1981 05-04-2017 GlaxoSmithKline Norton Rose Fulbright

1/11

Consumer Healthcare
@K) IP Limited

Hong Kong
38/F Jardine House, 1
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19830175

19830176
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19861371

19861372

19882439

199700340

199702059

199705811

199706009

199708002
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16

16

25

25

10

10

29
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02-10—-1981

02-10—-1981

01-10-1981

01-10-1985

01-10-1985

03-10-1985

29-09-1995

29-09-1995

29-09-1995

29-09-1995

02—-10-1995

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

05-04-2017

2/11

GlaxoSmithKline
Consumer Healthcare
@KD IP Limited

GlaxoSmithKline
Consumer Healthcare
@KD IP Limited

LATI WING HANG AND
IP SIU BIK TRADING
AS GOLDEN HORSE
COMPANY

SAMITON LIMITED
SAMITON LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WORLD

KOEK ISHADANHOJ IN
NIHON PURO SAKKA
RIGU (JAPAN
PROFESSIONAL
FOOTBALL LEAGUE)

ARJO. MED.
AKTIEBOLAG LTD

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

MONITOR LIMITED

Connaught Place,
Central, HONG KONG

Norton Rose Fulbright
Hong Kong

38/F Jardine House, 1
Connaught Place,
Central, HONG KONG

Norton Rose Fulbright
Hong Kong

38/F Jardine House, 1
Connaught Place,
Central, HONG KONG

N/A

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester

Road, HONG KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
32nd Floor, Harbour
Centre, 25 Harbour
Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra
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House, Central HONG KONG

199708170

199710129

199710263

199711307

199712013

1997B08745

199800172

199801046

199808342

14

10

25

11

18

10

32

32

03—-10-1995

29-09-1995

03-10-1995

02-10-1995

29-09-1995

02-10-1995

29-09-1995

02-10-1995

02-10-1995

05-04-2017

31-03-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

31-03-2017

05-04-2017

31-03-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

3/11

ROLEX SA

BAXTER
INTERNATIONAL INC.

H. DAYA
INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LTD.

MASCO CORPORATION
OF INDIANA

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

CHAN HO FAT

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

YOUNG & CO'S
BREWERY PLC

YOUNG & CO'S
BREWERY PLC.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS,
PATENTS & DESIGNS
1009-1012, 10/F, Nan
Fung Tower, 173 Des
Voeux Road, Central,

Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHAN HO FAT

SITE 44, HONG LOK YUEN,
TAT PO, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.x.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.xX.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.
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199809784

199809785

1998B00233

1998B02688

1998B08108

199909804

199909805

1999B11444

200005840

200006855

28

41

17

25

16
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03—-10-1995

03-10-1995

02-10-1995

29-09-1995

03-10-1995

03-10-1995

03-10-1995

02-10-1995

29-09-1999

29-09-1999

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

31-03-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

4/11

MORGAN CREEK
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

MORGAN CREEK
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

HANG TAI (FAR EAST)
TRADING LIMITED

KOEKISHADANHOJIN
NIHON PURO SAKKA
RIGU (JAPAN
PROFESSIONAL
FOOTBALL LEAGUE)

CADCENTRE LIMITED

MORGAN CREEK
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

MORGAN CREEK
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Carl Zeiss Vision
Inc.

TIANJIN TANGGU
LIANYING FIRE—
FIGHTING EQUIPMENT
FACTORY, CHINA

NOVARTIS AG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HANG TAI (FAR EAST)
TRADING LIMITED

UNIT 3, 3/F., HONOUR
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 6
SUN YIP STREET, CHAL
WAN, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHINAHONGKONG IP LIMITED
3011, 30/F, Office
Tower, Convention Plaza,
1 Harbour Road, Hong
Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
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200015263

200016528

2000B08630

2000B14342

200109090

2001B06709

200212966AA

2002B03148

2002B14681

18

18

20

39

14

18

35, 37, 38,
41, 42

36

/A H B Publication Date:

29-09-1999

29-09-1999

30-09-1999

29-09-1995

30—-09-1999

30—-09-1999

29-09-1999

29-09-1999

29-09-1999

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

5/11

07-04-2017

TAI LOY BAGS
FACTORY LTD.

TAI LOY BAGS
FACTORY LTD.

NOVA-LINK LIMITED

FEDERAL EXPRESS
CORPORATION

ROLEX SA

BENETTON GROUP
S.R.L.

MAIN TARGET
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLOOMBERG L.P.

MAIN TARGET
HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS,
PATENTS & DESIGNS
1009-1012, 10/F, Nan
Fung Tower, 173 Des
Voeux Road, Central,

Hong Kong

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHAN, TANG & KWOK

Rooms 2503-04, 25/F.,
Shanghai Industrial
Investment Building, 48—
62 Hennessy Road,
Wanchai, HONG KONG

MAIN TARGET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ROOM 1804, 18/F HOPEWELL
CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAIN TARGET HOLDINGS
LIMITED
ROOM 1804, 18/F HOPEWELL
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2002B14682

200301441AA

200400064

300732609

300732654

300732672

300732717

300732753

16, 28

9, 16, 28,
35, 37, 38,
41, 42, 45

43

25

16, 25

25

16
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29-09-1999

29-09-1999

29-09-1999

03-10—-2006

03-10-2006

03—-10—-2006

03-10—-2006

03-10-2006

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

6/11

MAIN TARGET
HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAIN TARGET
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PA SHUN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

JORGENSEN HOLDINGS
LTD

TAM SIN WAN

DHEES

Haosha
International
@.K.) Limited

AR A AR 2
0

CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

MAIN TARGET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ROOM 1804, 18/F HOPEWELL
CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

MAIN TARGET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ROOM 1804, 18/F HOPEWELL
CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

PA SHUN HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLAT B, 17/F, FOK YING
BUILDING, 379-381 KING'S
ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG
KONG.

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT LIMITED
Unit 230, 2/F, Building
12W, No. 12, Science

Park West Avenue, Phase
3, Hong Kong Science

Park, Pak Shek Kok, New

Territories, Hong Kong

TAM SIN WAN

Room 105, Block B, Yuk
Ming Court, TKO, KLN.
Hong Kong

DR (EE
o ) IIERNELR 28
i HEiss s 1

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT LIMITED
Unit 230, 2/F, Building
12W, No. 12, Science

Park West Avenue, Phase
3, Hong Kong Science

Park, Pak Shek Kok, New

Territories, Hong Kong

AR AR A E]
O TUBEERYERCEE 27 9%
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300732762

300732771

300732780

300732799

300732807

300732816

300732834

300732843

300732942

300732988

300733004

16

16

16

16

16

16

25
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18, 25
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03-10—-2006

03-10-2006

03—-10—-2006

03-10—-2006

03-10-2006

03—-10—-2006

03—-10—-2006

03-10—-2006

03-10-2006

03-10-2006
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05-04—-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

7/11

SR EFM R A TR 2
a

AREBMHARAR A
]

R E B AR A
5

SR E B R A TR 2
&

SRE A AR RR 2
0

R EBM AR A
5

INTRINSYC SOFTWARE

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

SR MR

AtGames Holdings

Ltd.

MOTOROLA, INC.

FL COMPANY LIMITED

HS 0 401-402 F

AR EZM AR A E]
T JUBEBUERCER 27 5
HE ol 401402 =

SREHM AR AR A ]
R SUAEEERCEE 27 98
HE 90 401-402 F

SREEM HRRARRAE]
T UHEBERCE T 27 9
HS 0 401-402 F

SRBEZM AR A E]
B JUBEEIERICEE 27 5F
H &l 401-402 2

SREHM HARA R A ]
A SUAEEBIERCEE 27 9
HE 90 401-402 =

SREEM HRRARRAE]
FA JLREBIERES 27 98
HS 0 401-402 F

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA
ROAD, NORTH POINT HONG
KONG

ARG L EBT B
FA JUBEESIEE S 14 9F
SREH T b T C4-0

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House,
Ruttongjee Centre, 11
Duddell Street, Central,
HONG KONG

Hogan Lovells

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place, 88 Queensway HONG
KONG

CHIU, SZETO & CHENG
SOLICITORS

UNIT 402, 4TH FLOOR,
WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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300733022

300733031

300733040

300733059

300733068

300733103

300733130

300733149

300733176

39

7, 20, 24

10
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03—-10—-2006

03—-10—-2006

03-10—-2006

03-10-2006

03-10-2006

03-10-2006

03-10-2006

03-10-2006

03-10-2006

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

8/11

MAXION
INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

Dawn Medical
Limited

Dawn Medical
Limited

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WACOM (WACOM CO. ,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WACOM (WACOM CO. ,
LTD.)

HrEERTZE PR A R A
]

Kaynemaile Limited

FERRE R R A R A
&

AT AR AT

Maxion International
Group Limited

Unit 1-6, 18/F., Kin
Sang Commercial Center,
49 King Yip Street, Kwun
Tong, Kowloon, HK

Dawn Medical Limited
Room 1119, 11/F,
Beverley Commerical
Centre, 87 — 105 Chatham
Road South, Tsim Sha

Tsui, Kowloon. Hong Kong

Dawn Medical Limited
Room 1119, 11/F,
Beverley Commerical
Centre, 87 — 105 Chatham
Road South, Tsim Sha

Tsui, Kowloon. Hong Kong

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20TH FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20TH FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

B SRR BB AR
]

FH BREE -t g
[T A KM 34 18 09 =

Trademark.com Limited
Unit Al, 16/F., Wincome
Centre, 39 Des Voeux
Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong

SFEHEaTaT
A JUBETEATE 28 B B
IR b0 9 1% 906 =

AT AR AT
B JUREARVDIHR e A
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300733185

300733202

300733220

300733392

300733428

300733446

300733464

300733473

300733482

300733491

300733509

25

11

9, 38, 42

14

23, 25

23, 25

23, 25

23, 25
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03-10-2006

03—-10—-2006

03-10—-2006

03—-10—-2006

03—-10—-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

9/11

Weber & Ott AG

RK ROSE + KRIEGER
GMBH VERBINDUNGS—
UND

POSITIONIERSYSTEME

Primaflow Limited

KABUSHIKI KATISHA
ARIMINO (ARIMINO

CO., LTD.)
Hypercom
Corporation

B2 DUk (= ST
ZEF

IBAVE BRI AR A
&

PR GIFEDOATR

AT

FII A QRO PR

AT

Fll £ AR

AT

Pl R GEIFEDATR

1 9% BERBESHURRHLK
B 12 # 121371215 F

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
9th Floor, York House,

The Landmark, 15 Queen's
Road Central, Hong Kong

China Patent Agent
@.X.) Ltd.

22/F, Great Eagle
Centre, 23 Harbour
Road, Wanchai, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater
Road, Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111
Gloucester Road, HONG
KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

AR R 1
8 o il 28
9 3 1%

SRIESE EXEREN PSR
O fiFsEEh e/
/=5 PIREEKE
LB =

PR EIFEDARRAE]
A LRSI R 1U77 17 26
Wt SREX TR RIE 131 2%

PSR QR R A
T JUREHTH R BT 26
W REETERIE 134 2 %
Pl R AR A E]
8 JURENTH RA 1075 1T 26
Wt REETERE 13 2%

Pl R IR R AE]
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300733527

300733572

300733590

300733617

300733635

300733644

300733653AB

300733671

300733699

300733707

300733752

25

35

18

20

16

41

36

14,

14

18, 25

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 07-04-2017

04-10-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

10/11

Al

A58

Goodwill Group
Kabushiki Kaisha
(The Goodwill
Group, Inc.)

Abbott Biologicals
B.V.

Z5ikA

ke

it

Kam Shuk Ting

MCE (ONLINE)
LIMITED

SAFECO CORPORATION

NOVARTIS AG

LUI WAN YU AND LO
WING CHUN TRADING
AS SAKURA HANDBAGS
AND SHOES COMPANY

Kabushiki Kaisha

6 JURERTR R 1075 11 26
Ht REETSEARE 13 2%

A58
8 JURERLM BAnTE 90
% 9/F

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road,

HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater
Road, Central HONG KONG

HEFR B ARR A E]
FHE FHAK FLE 139
28 1 K 30A

A ISIRONE G B 4
JE RHEHRE 17 4 D =

Standard Trademark
Registration Service Ltd
ROOM 503, 5/F, TOWER 2,
LIPPO CENTRE, QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

TSANGS

1st Floor, SBI Centre,
54-58 Des Voeux Road
Central, Hong Kong

BAKER & McKENZIE

14th Floor, Hutchison
House,
Road,

10 Harcourt
HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road,

HONG KONG

Trademark.com Limited
Unit Al, 16/F., Wincome
Centre, 39 Des Voeux
Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
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300733806

300733851

300733879

300733923

300733932

300733987

300733996

300734049

300734058

14

25

45

35

25

25

25

41, 42,
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04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10—-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

04-10-2006

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04—-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

05-04-2017

11/11

Fix Fix Co., Ltd.)

KAO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KAO
CORPORATION)

Genghis Productions
Limited

Admire Apparel
Limited

DriveCam, Inc.

Tse Hoi Ling, Helen
and Tse Chung Ling,
William trading as

Hip Wing Company

CITIGROUP INC.

TORRIGIANI JAPAN
CO., LTD

Van Gastel Shoes
B.V.

Mizuno Kabushiki
Kaisha @Mzuno
Corporation)

9th Floor, York House,
The Landmark, 15 Queen's

Road Central, Hong Kong

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road,

HONG KONG

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE,
43—59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG.

Admire Apparel Limited
Room 1703 Trendy Centre,
682-684 Castle Peak
Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & McKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
32nd Floor, Harbour
Centre, 25 Harbour Road,

Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG



